
The Omaha Tribe Game & Parks is NOT responsible for theft, damage, property loss, loss of life or injury.  All applicants willingly and freely accept 

responsibility for their engagements within the exterior boundaries of the Omaha Tribe of Nebraska & Iowa Reservation. 

PO Box 399 

Macy, NE 68039 

Ph: (402) 837-4389 

Fax: (402) 837-4141 

OMAHA TRIBE OF NE & IA 

WILDLIFE & PARKS 

HUNTING APPLICATION 

 

 

Permits can only be purchased with a Money Order or Cashier Check, payable to Omaha Tribe Wildlife & 

Parks. Clients agree to background check, must not have any criminal or wildlife violations to be eligible for 

permit(s). 
 

SELECT  SPECIES 2025 DATES 
COST 

(NO REFUNDS) 
AVAILABILITY 

APPLICATION 
DEADLINE 

 
Spring Turkey 
Archery 

3/16/2025 – 3/29/2025 $300 25 2/1/2025 

 
 
Spring Turkey 

3/30/2025 – 5/15/2025 $350 110 2/1/2025 

 Velvet Deer 8/17/2025 – 8/30/2025 $2,035 10 7/1/2025 

 Archery Deer 

9/28/2025 – 10/4/2025 
10/5/2025 – 10/18/2025 
10/19/2025 – 11/1/2025 
11/2/2025 – 11/15/2025 

 
$635 

$1,200 
$1,200 
$1,200 

 
40 

8/1/2025 

 Muzzleloader Deer 
11/30/2025 – 12/13/2025 
12/14/2025 – 12/31/2025 

$1500 
$1,500 

 
40 

8/1/2025 

 
Tribal Spouse Deer 
Archery or Firearm  

Archery: 10/1/2025 – 12/31/2025 
Firearm: 11/30/2025 – 12/31/2025 

         $100  25 Open 

 Fall Turkey 10/18/2025 – 11/30/2025 $150 40 Open 

 Fishing Open $35 No Limit Open 

 Bobcat & Mt. Lion 12/1/2025 – 2/28/2026 $100 50 11/1/2025 

 Pheasant 10/27/2025 – 1/31/2026 $160 130 9/1/2025 

 Coyote  12/1/2024 – 11/1/2025 $35 No Limit Open 

 Shed Antler  2/1/2025 – 5/15/2025 
$175 season 
or $35 daily 

 No Limit  Open 

 Waterfowl Fed Guidelines $120 50 9/1/2025 

 
Park / Access 
Permits 

Open $35 No Limit Open 

 Mushroom 2025 Season $150 20 4/15 – 5/31 2025 

 ATV/UTV 3/15/2025 – 10/1/2025 
$235 (includes 

park permit) 
100 Open 

 Horseback riding  3/15/2025 – 10/1/2025 $35 No Limit Open 

 Wood cutting  9/15/2024 – 5/1/2025 $150 20 Open 

 Trapping 12/1/2024 – 3/1/2025 $100 20 Open 

 Camping/Cabins Open 
Camping $20 

Rustic Cabins $40 
New Cabins $100 

No limit: 
reservations 

must be made no 
less than 1 week 

Open 

 

The Omaha Tribe reserves the right to refuse an application or remove applicant at any time during the 

season for misuse of tribal resources and or failing to abide by rules and regulations. 
 

 

 

 

justin.mccauley@theomahatribe.com  

 

mailto:justin.mccauley@theomahatribe.com

