

## OMAHA TRIBE OF NE & IA WILDLIFE & PARKS HUNTING APPLICATION

Permits can only be purchased with a Money Order or Cashier Check, payable to Omaha Tribe Wildlife & Parks. Clients agree to background check, must not have any criminal or wildlife violations to be eligible for permit(s).

SELECT	SPECIES	2025 DATES	COST (NO REFUNDS)	AVAILABILITY	APPLICATION DEADLINE
	Spring Turkey Archery	3/16/2025 – 3/29/2025	\$300	25	2/1/2025
	Spring Turkey	3/30/2025 – 5/15/2025	\$350	110	2/1/2025
	Velvet Deer	8/17/2025 – 8/30/2025	\$2,035	10	7/1/2025
	Archery Deer	9/28/2025 – 10/4/2025 10/5/2025 – 10/18/2025 10/19/2025 – 11/1/2025 11/2/2025 – 11/15/2025	\$635 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$1,200	40	8/1/2025
	Muzzleloader Deer	11/30/2025 – 12/13/2025 12/14/2025 – 12/31/2025	\$1500 \$1,500	40	8/1/2025
	Tribal Spouse Deer Archery or Firearm	Archery: 10/1/2025 – 12/31/2025 Firearm: 11/30/2025 – 12/31/2025	\$100	25	Open
	Fall Turkey	10/18/2025 – 11/30/2025	\$150	40	Open
	Fishing	Open	\$35	No Limit	Open
	Bobcat & Mt. Lion	12/1/2025 – 2/28/2026	\$100	50	11/1/2025
	Pheasant	10/27/2025 – 1/31/2026	\$160	130	9/1/2025
	Coyote	12/1/2024 – 11/1/2025	\$35	No Limit	Open
	Shed Antler	2/1/2025 – 5/15/2025	\$175 season or \$35 daily	No Limit	Open
	Waterfowl	Fed Guidelines	\$120	50	9/1/2025
	Park / Access Permits	Open	\$35	No Limit	Open
	Mushroom	2025 Season	\$150	20	4/15 – 5/31 2025
	ATV/UTV	3/15/2025 – 10/1/2025	\$235 (includes park permit)	100	Open
	Horseback riding	3/15/2025 – 10/1/2025	\$35	No Limit	Open
	Wood cutting	9/15/2024 – 5/1/2025	\$150	20	Open
	Trapping	12/1/2024 – 3/1/2025	\$100	20	Open
	Camping/Cabins	Open	Camping \$20 Rustic Cabins \$40 New Cabins \$100	No limit: reservations must be made no less than 1 week	Open

## <u>The Omaha Tribe reserves the right to refuse an application or remove applicant at any time during the</u> season for misuse of tribal resources and or failing to abide by rules and regulations.

The Omaha Tribe Game & Parks is NOT responsible for theft, damage, property loss, loss of life or injury. All applicants willingly and freely accept responsibility for their engagements within the exterior boundaries of the Omaha Tribe of Nebraska & Iowa Reservation.